SGM2538
5V/12V Electronic Fuses (eFuses) with
OVP Function and Blocking FET Control
SG Micro Corp
SEPTEMBER 2024 – REV. A. 2
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2538 series of eFuses feature comprehensive

SEPTEMBER 2024 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2538AA TDFN-3×3-10AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2538AAXTGZ10G/TR
SGM
0NKGZ
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM2538AL TDFN-3×3-10AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2538ALXTGZ10G/TR
SGM
0NLGZ
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM2538BA TDFN-3×3-10AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2538BAXTGZ10G/TR
SGM
0NMGZ
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM2538BL TDFN-3×3-10AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2538BLXTGZ10G/TR
SGM
0D8GZ
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000